16-0072
Rain Caps
Carbon Steel (Zink Plated) Rain Caps
www.nettinc.com sales@nettinc.com +1 (905) 672-5453
Engine exhaust rain caps eliminate rain, snow, birds, animals, and other
foreign objects from entering the exhaust system. Nett Technologies’
high-quality engine exhaust rain caps are specially designed for durability,
appearance and to help eliminate “cap slap” noise while in use.
• Recommended for both horizontal and vertical installation.
• Available in carbon steel (with high-temperature black paint) and stainless
steel.
• Dimensions and specifications may be subject to change without prior
notification.
• Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may differ from the
actual product.
• Custom applications are available on request. Please contact Nett
Technologies for details.
Part Number ID/Collar (in)
RC-SD-01000 1
RC-SD-01315 1.315
RC-SD-01500 1.5
RC-SD-02000 2
RC-SD-02375 2.375
RC-SD-02500 2.5
RC-SD-02875 2.875
RC-SD-03000 3
RC-SD-03500 3.5
RC-SD-04000 4
RC-SD-04500 4.5
RC-SD-05000 5
RC-SD-05563 5.563
RC-SD-06000 6
RC-SD-06625 6.625
Standard  Carbon  Steel - RCSD
Part Number ID/Collar (in)
RC-HD-08000 8
RC-HD-08625 8.625
RC-HD-10000 10
RC-HD-10750 10.75
RC-HD-12000 12
RC-HD-12750 12.75
RC-HD-14000 14
RC-HD-16000 16
RC-HD-18000 18
RC-HD-20000 20
RC-HD-22000 22
RC-HD-24000 24
RC-HD-26000 26
RC-HD-28000 28
RC-HD-30000 30
Heavy Duty Carbon  Steel - RCHD
17-0020, REV. 3 12
16-0072
Rain Caps
Stainless Steel (SS) Rain Caps
www.nettinc.com sales@nettinc.com +1 (905) 672-5453
Engine exhaust rain caps eliminate rain, snow, birds, animals, and other
foreign objects from entering the exhaust system. Nett Technologies’
high-quality engine exhaust rain caps are specially designed for durability,
appearance and to help eliminate “cap slap” noise while in use.
• Recommended for both horizontal and vertical installation.
• Available in carbon steel (with high-temperature black paint) and stainless
steel.
• Dimensions and specifications may be subject to change without prior
notification.
• Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may differ from the
actual product.
• Custom applications are available on request. Please contact Nett
Technologies for details.
Part Number ID/Collar (in)
RC-SS-01000 1
RC-SS-01315 1.315
RC-SS-01500 1.5
RC-SS-02000 2
RC-SS-02375 2.375
RC-SS-02500 2.5
RC-SS-02875 2.875
RC-SS-03000 3
RC-SS-03500 3.5
RC-SS-04000 4
RC-SS-04500 4.5
RC-SS-05000 5
RC-SS-05563 5.563
RC-SS-06000 6
RC-SS-06625 6.625
Standard  304 Stainless Steel - RCSS
Part Number ID/Collar (in)
RC-HS-08000 8
RC-HS-08625 8.625
RC-HS-10000 10
RC-HS-10750 10.75
RC-HS-12000 12
RC-HS-12750 12.75
RC-HS-14000 14
RC-HS-16000 16
RC-HS-18000 18
RC-HS-20000 20
RC-HS-22000 22
RC-HS-24000 24
RC-HS-26000 26
RC-HS-28000 28
RC-HS-30000 30
Heavy Duty  304 Stainless Steel - RCHS
17-0020, REV. 3 13